
2017-2018 ACADEMIC YEAR ERASMUS+ STUDY AND TRAINEESHIP 

MOBILITY FOREIGN LANGUAGE CERTIFICATE ANNOUNCEMENT 
 
 
 

Dear Students, 
 

Regarding to the Foreign Language Documents which you will submit during your applications 

within the context of 2017-2018 Academic Year Erasmus + Study and Traineeship Mobility; 
 

In case you do not participate Foreign Language Examination which is organized by Dokuz Eylul 

University School of Foreign Languages and submit Foreign Language Exam Result Document 

which is recognized and accepted by OSYM, CEFR Language Level written on the language 

document will be taken as the basis for the calculation of the Erasmus points. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DOCUMENTS TO BE ACCEPTED* 
 

(Declared by ÖSYM) 
 
 

English German French İtalian Spanish 
 

TOEFL – IBT TELC Deutsch DELF&DALF CELI DELE 

CPE Goethe-Zertifikat    

CAE Test DAF    
PTE DSD II    

YDS     
 

* Documents received after 1.1.2014 will be accepted. 
 
 
 

 
Common European  

 
Framefork 

 

CEFR 

 
 

SFL SCORE 

 
 

YDS 

 
 

TOEFL 

 
 

PTE 

 
 

CPE 

 
 

CAE 

 
 

C 

 
 

90-100 

 
 

80-100 

 
 

96-120 

 
 

78-90 

 
 

A, B, C 

 
 

A 
 
 

B2 

 
 

70-89 

 
 

65-79 

 
 

78-95 

 
 

67-77 

 
 

- 

 
 

B 
 
 

B1 

 
 

55-69 

 
 

55-64 

 
 

66-77 

 
 

50-66 

 
 

- 

 
 

C 
 
 

A2 

 
 

25-49 

 
 

˂55 

 
 

˂66 

 
 

˂50 

 
 

- 

 
 

- 
 
 

A1 

 
 

0-24 

 


