2017-2018 ACADEMIC YEAR ERASMUS+ STUDY AND TRAINEESHIP MOBILITY FOREIGN LANGUAGE CERTIFICATE ANNOUNCEMENT

Dear Students,

Regarding to the Foreign Language Documents which you will submit during your applications within the context of 2017-2018 Academic Year Erasmus + Study and Traineeship Mobility;

In case you do not participate Foreign Language Examination which is organized by Dokuz Eylul University School of Foreign Languages and submit Foreign Language Exam Result Document which is recognized and accepted by OSYM, CEFR Language Level written on the language document will be taken as the basis for the calculation of the Erasmus points.



DOCUMENTS TO BE ACCEPTED*

(Declared by ÖSYM)

English	<u>German</u>	French	<u>İtalian</u>	<u>Spanish</u>
TOEFL-IBT	TELC Deutsch	DELF&DALF	CELI	DELE
CPE	Goethe-Zertifikat			
CAE	Test DAF			
PTE	DSD II			
YDS				

^{*} Documents received after 1.1.2014 will be accepted.

Common European Framefork CEFR	SFL SCORE	YDS	TOEFL	РТЕ	СРЕ	CAE
С	90-100	80-100	96-120	78-90	A, B, C	A
B2	70-89	65-79	78-95	67-77	-	В
B1	55-69	55-64	66-77	50-66	-	С
A2	25-49	<55	<66	<50	-	-
A1	0-24					